
Garfield County Post Sale List

Foreclosure Sale List for Sale Date: April 12, 2017

Garfield County Public Trustee makes no representation or warranties about the accuracy or adequacy of these reports .  

You should conduct your own due diligence.

4/12/2017 10:18:05AM

Foreclosure #:

Property Address:

16-080

156 Equestrian Way, Carbondale, CO, 81623

Certificate of Purchase to: Jeff Seguin

Purchaser Address: PO BOX 8852, ASPEN, CO, 81612

Bid Amount: $228,364.45 

Deficiency Amount: $0.00 

Overbid Amount: $0.00 Total Indebtedness:  $228,364.45

Foreclosure #:

Property Address:

16-086

84 E TAMARACK CIR, PARACHUTE, CO, 81635

Certificate of Purchase to: WELLS FARGO BANK, NA

Purchaser Address: 3476 Stateview Blvd, MAC# X7801-013 (FC), Fort Mill, SC, 29715

Bid Amount: $117,450.00 

Deficiency Amount: $30,231.02 

Overbid Amount: $0.00 Total Indebtedness:  $147,681.02

Total Foreclosures: 2

Page 1 of 1


